Connecticut law.
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AN ACT BANNING ALCOHOL WITHOUT LIQUID MACHINES.

Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representatives in General
Assembly convened:

Section 1. (NEW) (Effective October 1, 2006) (a) For purposes of this
section, "alcohol vaporization device" means a device, machine or
process which mixes spirits, alcoholic liquors or any product
containing alcoholic liquor with oxygen or any other gas to produce a

vaporized product for consumption by humans by inhalation.

(b) No person shall sell, purchase or possess an alcohol vaporization
device. No person shall permit such a device on premises licensed for

the sale of alcoholic liquor.

(c) Any person who violates subsection (b) of this section shall be
fined not more than one thousand dollars or imprisoned not more than

six months, or both.
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